Public Land Management Issues

Q1 How important do think it is for the PLF to focus on returning the BLM's
leadership from Grand Junction, CO to Washington, DC?
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Extremely important 76% 253
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Q2 How important do you think these issues are for the PLF to focus on?
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Q3 How important do you think these issues are for the PLF to focus on?

Answered: 316  Skipped: 17
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Reestablishing RACs 53% 42% 5%
168 131 16 315

Review Del of Auth 45% 48% 6%
policy 140 150 20 310

Review LUP process 60% 38% 2%
188 120 7 315

3/14

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
1.52
1.61
1.43



Public Land Management Issues

Q4 How important do you think energy and minerals issues are for the
PLF?
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Q5 How important are recreation-related issues for the PLF?
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Q6 How important are wildland fire issues for the PLF?
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0%

26%
(80)

74%

(230)
. Extremely important . Somewhat important Not at all important
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely important 74%
Somewhat important 26%
Not at all important 0%

TOTAL

6/14

230

80

311



Public Land Management Issues

Q7 Which of these do you think are important to the PLF?

Answered: 310  Skipped: 23
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AML/Hazmat 41% 126
Climate change 60% 187
Employee safety 55% 171
Militia groups 62% 192
Invasive species 54% 167
Law enforcement 54% 168
National monuments 63% 194
Other 29% 91

Total Respondents: 310
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Q8 Position Statements
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1872 Mining Law - Amendments 89% 8% 3%
Needed 244 22 8 274

Abandoned Mine Lands 83% 13% 4%
206 31 10 247

Biological Diversity 82% 12% 6%
214 32 16 262

Climate Change 83% 11% 6%
220 28 17 265

Coalbed Methane 66% 32% 2%
156 76 4 236

8/14

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.14

1.21

1.24

1.23

1.36



Public Land Management Issues

Q9 Position Statements
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Endangered Species Act 89% 8% 4%
Amendments 235 20 10 265

Illegal Immigration & Destruction 78% 19% 3%
195 47 8 250

Keep Public Lands in Public 90% 4% 7%
Hands 257 11 19 287

Land Exchanges 80% 16% 4%
195 40 10 245

Livestock Grazing 84% 11% 6%
222 28 15 265
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Q10 Position Statements
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Q12 Position Statements
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Q13 Indicate how your talents would best be applied in our advocacy
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Monitor/websit

conten

Congressional o5
hrg testimon
Comment o
27
proposed rule
Partner org
outreac

Other (pleas

. 43
specify

Write/edit a P 65

- -
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Monitor/website content 10%
Congressional hrg testimony 15%
Comment on proposed rules 16%
Partner org. outreach 20%
Other (please specify) 25%
Write/edit a PS 38%
49%

Contacting Congress

Total Respondents: 169

13/14

17

25

27

33

43

65

82





